LibDisc

Texte35

Arbalete Match Division 1

Arbalete Match Division 2

Arbalere Loisir

17 ans et plus

Texte37 ResDepClubTir ResNomClubTir

59 Lomme 1

59 Bruay-sur-Escaut 1

62 Auchy-les-Mines 1

59 Tourcoing 1

62 Bethune 1

59 Auby 1

62 Cauchy-a-la-Tour 1

59 Hellemmes 1

59 Bruay-sur-Escaut 1

62 Arques 1

62 Auchy-les-Mines 1

59 Bruay-sur-Escaut 2

59 Nomain 1

59 Bruay-sur-Escaut 1

62 Auchy-les-Mines 1

Total

865

860

859

856

854

853

850

838

838

823

819

806

777

843

843

Texte36 ResNomTir

4
PLUNIAN SEBASTIEN
MINNE ROGER
BOUTON ANTHONY

13
CAULIER YVES
DELAY DAVID
CAULIER VALENTIN

16
BOULANGER JULIEN
VERON SEBASTIEN
VANDAMME FLORENCE
BOURGUIGNON SYLVAIN

7
DELAHAYE ARMONIE
MAGNANT PATRICK
MENET MICHEL

15
PLANCKE VALENTIN
GENOT CHRISTOPHE
CARPENTIER HENRI

5
VANDENSTEEN PASCAL
VERMERSCH THOMAS
TIBERGHIEN LAURENT
OLBER ERIC

GORACY ISABELLE
COMPAGNON PASCAL
VIENNE ANDRE
COUDERT FREDERIC
7
HENOCQ PHILIPPE
LEMAIRE DAVID
CAREME LAURENT
8

ROSSINI PIERRE ALEXANDRE
BOTTE KARINE
LECOEUVRE PASCAL
PRUVOT EDMOND

15
PELLERIN CHRISTOPHE
PELLERIN CATHERINE
DUBOIS DOROTHEE

19
D'HAEYER TIPHANIE
VERON SARAH
VANDAMME ERIC
VASSEUR DENIS

CAULIER THIBAUT
LECOEUVRE VERONIQUE
VION THIBAUT
PRZYBYLSKI LAURENT
36
LEMOINE AGNES
BEULQUE JEAN-NOEL
FRANCQ CLAUDIE

ROSSINI PIERRE ALEXANDRE
PRUVOT EDMOND
BOTTE KARINE
CAULIER THIBAUT
13
VANDAMME ERIC
VASSEUR DENIS
VERON SARAH

Expr1

286
290
289

293
287
280

294
287
278
268

287
281
288

291
287
276

277
287
284
282

284
286
270
280

275
281
282

278
276
270
284

284
270
269

262
260
276
281

239
273
268
265

240
261
276

280
283
280
279

275
288
280



Arbalére Loisir

13/16 ans

62 Cauchy-a-la-Tour 1

59 Nomain 1

62 Cauchy-a-la-Tour 2

59 Tourcoing 1

59 Bruay-sur-Escaut 1

824

818

789

266

750

COUDERT FREDERIC
DEBARGE JOFFREY
VIENNE ANDRE
GORACY ISABELLE
18
BEULQUE JEAN-NOEL
FRANCQ CLAUDIE
GARDIEN BRIGITTE
14
NICOL PATRICK
BORONAT ANTOINE
GAVREL SYLVIE
266
DELAHAYE CHRISTINE
DELBROUCQ VALERIE
MARILLIER FRANCIS

40

SARAIVA VENTURA CALISTA

GABET MATHYS
DELOBELLE JULIEN

271
276
268
277

262
276
280

270
263
256

266

269
229
252



